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DATE SHEET FOR ADE / M. ED EXAMINATION FALL-2017 

Date Day ADE 1st  ADE 3rd M.Ed. 1st M.Ed. 2nd 

20-02-2018 Tuesday Functional 

English-I 

(Compulsory) 

 Educational Research  

21-02-2018 Wednesday  Teaching Literacy 

Skills (Professional) 

 Islamic System of Education 

22-02-2018 Thursday General 

Methods of 

Teaching 

(Foundation) 

 Guidance & 

Counseling 

 

23-02-2018 Friday  Art, Crafts and 

Calligraphy 

(Content) 

 Philosophy of Education 

26-02-2018 Monday  Teaching of Urdu/ 

Regional Languages 

(Professional) 

 Education in Pakistan, 

problems trends and issues 

27-02-2018 Tuesday Urdu (Content)  Advanced Educational 

Psychology 

 

28-02-2018 Wednesday  Teaching of G. 

Science 

(Professional) 

 Education Planning and 

Management 

01-03-2018 Thursday General Science 

(Content) 

 Curriculum 

Development & 

Implementation 

 

02-03-2018 Friday  Instructional and 

Communication 

Technology (ICT) in 

Education 

(Professional) 

 Education Administration & 

Supervision 

03-03-2018 Saturday Islamic Studies 

(Compulsory) 

Teaching Practice 

(Short Term) 

Educational 

Measurement & 

Evaluation 

 

05-03-2018 Monday Child 

Development 

(Foundation) 

 Teacher Education in 

Pakistan 

 

 

Note:In case of any conflict intimate this office within 5 days  

 

Deputy Controller of 

Examination 

University of Swabi 


